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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4919
5024

W615411
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -13
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI DIESEL 4MOTION 170HK 2.0TDI/CFGB AUTOMAT 4DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

14.370
A

4919
5024

W615412
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -13
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI DIESEL 4MOTION 170HK 2.0TDI/CFGB AUTOMAT 4DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

14.370
A

4919
5024

W615410
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -13
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI DIESEL 4MOTION 170HK 2.0TDI/CFGB AUTOMAT 4DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

14.370
A

4919
5024

W615413
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -13
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI DIESEL 4MOTION 170HK 2.0TDI/CFGB AUTOMAT 4DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

14.370
A

4919
5024

W518240
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -10
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI 170HK 2.0TDI/CBBB 6VXL/KXZ 4DR SED DIESEL
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

17.312
A

4919
5024

W518242
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -10
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI 170HK 2.0TDI/CBBB 6VXL/KXZ 4DR SED DIESEL
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

17.312
A

4919
5024

W518243
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -10
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI 170HK 2.0TDI/CBBB 6VXL/KXZ 4DR SED DIESEL
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

17.312
A

4919
5024

W518244
250 SEK

VW Passat CC -10
Parkeringshjälp Frontsensor 

2.0TDI 170HK 2.0TDI/CBBB 6VXL/KXZ 4DR SED DIESEL
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

17.312
A


